
Texas (23-3,8-3 SEC) -vs- Vanderbilt (24-2,10-2 SEC)
02/12/26 at Memorial Gymnasium, Nashville, TN

 
 

 
 
Texas 70

Vanderbilt 86

Date: 02/12/26
Time: 6:30 PM
Attendance: 5,173
Site: Memorial Gymnasium, Nashville, TN
Referees: Ashlee Goode, Bill Larance, Melissa Barlow

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Texas 15 15 22 18 70
Vanderbilt 27 20 23 16 86

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Booker,Madison * 40 9-20 0-2 2-3 4-4 8 1 2 3 0 3 20
25 Cunningham,Breya * 16 7-11 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 5 2 1 0 2 14
07 Lee,Jordan * 17 4-8 2-3 1-2 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 1 11
03 Harmon,Rori * 18 2-5 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 0 5
11 Carlton,Justice * 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
23 Crump,Aaliyah 23 2-11 1-7 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 7
01 Preston,Bryanna 22 2-6 0-0 1-1 3-0 3 4 7 2 0 0 5
00 Oldacre,Kyla 24 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 1 1 4
32 Sidberry,Teya 23 1-6 0-1 0-0 2-5 7 3 1 2 1 2 2
21 Judd,Ashton 9 1-3 0-2 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-78 3-15 7-9 18-19 37 21 16 12 2 10 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-19   31.58 % 2-3   66.67 % 1-1   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 7-21   33.33 % 0-3   0.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 9-21   42.86 % 1-4   25.00 % 3-4   75.00 %
4th Quarter 8-17   47.06 % 0-5   0.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
Total 30-78   38.5 % 3-15   20.0 % 7-9   77.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 19 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Blakes,Mikayla * 40 9-19 3-6 13-15 1-3 4 2 3 5 0 0 34
03 Galvan,Aubrey * 40 7-13 2-4 2-2 2-6 8 3 5 4 0 1 18
15 Mwenentanda,Ndjakalenga * 39 4-7 1-3 2-4 0-6 6 3 0 2 0 4 11
35 Washington,Sacha * 24 4-9 0-0 2-2 4-5 9 1 2 3 1 0 10
13 Pissott,Justine * 31 3-6 3-6 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 1 0 0 9
24 Makurat,Aga 10 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
14 Mitchell,Aiyana 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
32 Del Rosario,Aalyah 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 2 2 0 0
02 Brown,Jada 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
08 Black,Ava 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Williams,Monique 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Wilson,Trinity 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-55 9-19 21-25 9-31 40 13 12 17 3 5 86

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 9-12   75.00 % 4-5   80.00 % 5-6   83.33 %
2nd Quarter 9-17   52.94 % 1-5   20.00 % 1-1   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 2-5   40.00 % 9-12   75.00 %
4th Quarter 4-12   33.33 % 2-4   50.00 % 6-6   100.00 %
Total 28-55   50.9 % 9-19   47.4 % 21-25   84.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 4 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Vanderbilt
FOUL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 09:46

09:46 0-1 H 1 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
09:46 0-2 H 2 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 09:35 2-2
ASSIST  by CARLTON,JUSTICE --

09:08 FOUL  by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
09:08 TURNOVER  by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

SUB OUT by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 09:08
SUB IN by OLDACRE,KYLA 09:08
GOOD JUMPER by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 08:56 4-2 V 2

08:35 4-4 GOOD LAYUP by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WASHINGTON,SACHA

MISS JUMPER by LEE,JORDAN 08:17
REBOUND OFF by CARLTON,JUSTICE --
MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 08:12
REBOUND OFF by BOOKER,MADISON --
GOOD 3PTR by LEE,JORDAN 08:07 7-4 V 3
ASSIST  by BOOKER,MADISON --

07:55 TURNOVER  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
STEAL  by BOOKER,MADISON 07:55
MISS JUMPER by LEE,JORDAN(in the paint) 07:37

-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,SACHA
07:14 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,SACHA
07:07 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,SACHA

MISS 3PTR by LEE,JORDAN 07:01
REBOUND OFF by OLDACRE,KYLA --
TURNOVER  by OLDACRE,KYLA 06:58

06:58 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
06:58 SUB IN by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
06:36 7-7 GOOD 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

-- ASSIST  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 06:19

-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY
06:06 7-9 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS JUMPER by CARLTON,JUSTICE 05:48
-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

FOUL  by OLDACRE,KYLA 05:35
05:35 7-10 H 3 GOOD FT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(fastbreak)
05:35 MISS FT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BOOKER,MADISON --
MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 05:26

-- REBOUND DEF by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
05:21 MISS LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
05:10 MISS 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

REBOUND DEF by BOOKER,MADISON --
MISS LAYUP by CARLTON,JUSTICE(in the paint) 05:01

05:01 BLOCK  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY

04:50 7-13 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
MISS JUMPER by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 04:28

-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY
04:19 7-16 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS JUMPER by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 03:55
-- REBOUND DEF by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH

03:24 7-18 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:21



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:21
03:21 SUB OUT by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
03:21 SUB IN by MAKURAT,AGA

SUB OUT by CARLTON,JUSTICE 03:21
SUB IN by SIDBERRY,TEYA 03:21
GOOD LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 03:09 9-18 H 9

03:09 FOUL  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
GOOD FT by BOOKER,MADISON 03:09 10-18 H 8

02:55 TURNOVER  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
STEAL  by OLDACRE,KYLA 02:55
TURNOVER  by HARMON,RORI 02:38

02:38 SUB OUT by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
02:38 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,SACHA

FOUL  by LEE,JORDAN 02:33
02:33 10-19 H 9 GOOD FT by GALVAN,AUBREY
02:33 10-20 H 10 GOOD FT by GALVAN,AUBREY

GOOD JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 02:21 12-20 H 8
02:07 TURNOVER  by GALVAN,AUBREY

STEAL  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 02:07
MISS LAYUP by SIDBERRY,TEYA(in the paint) 02:04

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
02:00 TURNOVER  by GALVAN,AUBREY

STEAL  by LEE,JORDAN 02:00
GOOD 3PTR by LEE,JORDAN 01:56 15-20 H 5
ASSIST  by HARMON,RORI --

01:34 15-22 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by SIDBERRY,TEYA(in the paint) 01:11

-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
01:06 SUB OUT by MAKURAT,AGA
01:06 SUB IN by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

SUB OUT by HARMON,RORI 01:06
SUB IN by PRESTON,BRYANNA 01:06

00:59 15-24 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by GALVAN,AUBREY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 00:32

-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
00:02 15-27 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

-- ASSIST  by GALVAN,AUBREY

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Vanderbilt
SUB OUT by OLDACRE,KYLA 10:00
SUB OUT by LEE,JORDAN 10:00
SUB IN by CRUMP,AALIYAH 10:00
SUB IN by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 10:00
MISS LAYUP by SIDBERRY,TEYA(in the paint) 09:44
REBOUND OFF by PRESTON,BRYANNA --
MISS LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 09:33
REBOUND OFF by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --
GOOD TIPIN by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 09:28 17-27 H 10

09:08 MISS 3PTR by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
-- REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,SACHA

09:04 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,SACHA
STEAL  by CRUMP,AALIYAH 09:04
TURNOVER  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 09:00

09:00 STEAL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
08:59 TURNOVER  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

STEAL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 08:59
GOOD JUMPER by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(fastbreak) 08:54 19-27 H 8
ASSIST  by SIDBERRY,TEYA --

08:29 TURNOVER  by GALVAN,AUBREY



STEAL  by BOOKER,MADISON 08:29
TURNOVER  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 08:17
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:04

08:04 TURNOVER  by GALVAN,AUBREY
STEAL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 08:04
MISS JUMPER by PRESTON,BRYANNA 07:47
REBOUND OFF by BOOKER,MADISON --
GOOD LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 07:40 21-27 H 6
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

07:25 MISS LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,SACHA

07:17 MISS 3PTR by GALVAN,AUBREY
REBOUND DEF by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --

07:15 FOUL  by WASHINGTON,SACHA
07:15 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
07:15 SUB IN by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
07:05 FOUL  by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 06:52
REBOUND OFF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
MISS LAYUP by SIDBERRY,TEYA(in the paint) 06:48

-- REBOUND DEF by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
06:41 MISS LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
TURNOVER  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 06:31
SUB OUT by PRESTON,BRYANNA 06:31
SUB IN by HARMON,RORI 06:31

06:19 21-29 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY
MISS JUMPER by CRUMP,AALIYAH(in the paint) 06:01

-- REBOUND DEF by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
05:51 MISS 3PTR by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

REBOUND DEF by CRUMP,AALIYAH --
MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 05:42

-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY
05:33 21-32 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

-- ASSIST  by GALVAN,AUBREY
MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 05:17

-- REBOUND DEF by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

05:10 21-34 H 13
GOOD LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:07
05:07 SUB OUT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
05:07 SUB IN by MAKURAT,AGA

SUB OUT by SIDBERRY,TEYA 05:07
SUB IN by CARLTON,JUSTICE 05:07
MISS LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 04:47

-- REBOUND DEF by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
FOUL  by CARLTON,JUSTICE 04:45
SUB OUT by CRUMP,AALIYAH 04:45
SUB IN by LEE,JORDAN 04:45
FOUL  by LEE,JORDAN 04:29
SUB OUT by CARLTON,JUSTICE 04:29
SUB IN by JUDD,ASHTON 04:29

04:22 MISS 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
REBOUND DEF by LEE,JORDAN --

04:15 FOUL  by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
04:15 SUB OUT by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
04:15 SUB IN by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

GOOD FT by LEE,JORDAN 04:15 22-34 H 12
MISS FT by LEE,JORDAN 04:15
REBOUND OFF by JUDD,ASHTON --
MISS JUMPER by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 04:14

04:14 BLOCK  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --



GOOD JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 04:09 24-34 H 10
ASSIST  by HARMON,RORI --
FOUL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 03:50

03:45 24-36 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
GOOD JUMPER by JUDD,ASHTON(in the paint) 03:26 26-36 H 10
ASSIST  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --

03:17 MISS JUMPER by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by BOOKER,MADISON --
MISS 3PTR by JUDD,ASHTON 03:07

-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY
02:58 26-38 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by GALVAN,AUBREY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 02:31
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

02:29 SUB OUT by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
02:29 SUB IN by MITCHELL,AIYANA

SUB OUT by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 02:29
SUB IN by OLDACRE,KYLA 02:29

02:17 26-40 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)
FOUL  by HARMON,RORI 02:17
SUB OUT by HARMON,RORI 02:17
SUB IN by PRESTON,BRYANNA 02:17

02:17 26-41 H 15 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 01:55

-- REBOUND DEF by GALVAN,AUBREY
01:43 MISS JUMPER by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

-- REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,AIYANA
01:35 26-43 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by LEE,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:26 28-43 H 15
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

01:01 28-45 H 17
GOOD JUMPER by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by MAKURAT,AGA
GOOD JUMPER by LEE,JORDAN 00:44 30-45 H 15

00:17 30-47 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,AIYANA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

MISS JUMPER by PRESTON,BRYANNA(in the paint) 00:02
REBOUND OFF by JUDD,ASHTON --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Vanderbilt
10:00 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,AIYANA
10:00 SUB OUT by MAKURAT,AGA
10:00 SUB IN by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
10:00 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,SACHA

SUB OUT by OLDACRE,KYLA 10:00
SUB OUT by PRESTON,BRYANNA 10:00
SUB IN by HARMON,RORI 10:00
SUB IN by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 10:00

09:46 30-50 H 20 GOOD 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
-- ASSIST  by WASHINGTON,SACHA

MISS LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 09:31
09:31 BLOCK  by WASHINGTON,SACHA

REBOUND OFF by BOOKER,MADISON --
MISS LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 09:24
REBOUND OFF by LEE,JORDAN --
MISS JUMPER by LEE,JORDAN 09:21

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
09:06 30-52 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by GALVAN,AUBREY(in the paint)

FOUL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 08:44
TURNOVER  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 08:44



SUB OUT by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 08:44
SUB IN by OLDACRE,KYLA 08:44

08:35 MISS 3PTR by GALVAN,AUBREY
-- REBOUND OFF by GALVAN,AUBREY

FOUL  by JUDD,ASHTON 08:29
SUB OUT by LEE,JORDAN 08:29
SUB IN by CRUMP,AALIYAH 08:29

08:29 30-53 H 23 GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
08:29 30-54 H 24 GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,SACHA

TURNOVER  by BOOKER,MADISON 08:16
08:16 STEAL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
07:55 MISS LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JUDD,ASHTON --
GOOD LAYUP by HARMON,RORI(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:47 32-54 H 22

07:47 FOUL  by GALVAN,AUBREY
GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI(fastbreak) 07:47 33-54 H 21

07:35 33-56 H 23 GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS 3PTR by JUDD,ASHTON 07:13
-- REBOUND DEF by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

07:00 33-58 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 06:40
-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,SACHA

06:30 MISS LAYUP by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by GALVAN,AUBREY

06:26 MISS JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY
REBOUND DEF by HARMON,RORI --
MISS JUMPER by CRUMP,AALIYAH(in the paint) 06:15

-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,SACHA
05:53 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by OLDACRE,KYLA 05:53
REBOUND DEF by CRUMP,AALIYAH --
GOOD JUMPER by CRUMP,AALIYAH(fastbreak) 05:44 35-58 H 23

05:41 TURNOVER  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
05:41 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
05:41 SUB IN by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH

SUB OUT by OLDACRE,KYLA 05:41
SUB IN by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 05:41
MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 05:36

-- REBOUND DEF by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
05:26 MISS 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE

REBOUND DEF by JUDD,ASHTON --
TURNOVER  by HARMON,RORI 05:17

05:17 STEAL  by GALVAN,AUBREY
05:10 35-61 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA(fastbreak)
05:04 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:04
SUB OUT by HARMON,RORI 05:04
SUB IN by PRESTON,BRYANNA 05:04
GOOD 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 04:48 38-61 H 23
ASSIST  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --
FOUL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 04:35
SUB OUT by JUDD,ASHTON 04:35
SUB IN by SIDBERRY,TEYA 04:35
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:35

04:35 SUB OUT by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
04:35 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,SACHA
04:35 MISS FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:35 38-62 H 24 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
04:21 FOUL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE



GOOD FT by BOOKER,MADISON 04:21 39-62 H 23
MISS FT by BOOKER,MADISON 04:21

-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,SACHA
FOUL  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 04:18
FOUL  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 04:04

04:04 MISS FT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:04 39-63 H 24 GOOD FT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
GOOD LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 03:50 41-63 H 22

03:44 FOUL  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
03:44 TURNOVER  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
03:44 SUB OUT by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
03:44 SUB IN by MAKURAT,AGA

GOOD LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 03:35 43-63 H 20
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

03:20 43-65 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GALVAN,AUBREY

MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 03:00
-- REBOUND DEF by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

02:52 MISS 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --

02:41 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
02:41 SUB IN by MITCHELL,AIYANA

MISS JUMPER by CRUMP,AALIYAH(in the paint) 02:32
REBOUND OFF by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --
MISS LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 02:28

-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
FOUL  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 02:11

02:11 43-66 H 23 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
02:11 43-67 H 24 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 01:56 45-67 H 22
ASSIST  by BOOKER,MADISON --

01:38 MISS LAYUP by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(in the paint)
BLOCK  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 01:38
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 01:20
REBOUND OFF by BOOKER,MADISON --

01:16 FOUL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
01:16 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,AIYANA
01:16 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,SACHA

GOOD JUMPER by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 01:13 47-67 H 20
00:55 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,SACHA

STEAL  by BOOKER,MADISON 00:55
MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 00:47
REBOUND OFF by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA --
GOOD TIPIN by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA(in the paint) 00:43 49-67 H 18
FOUL  by CRUMP,AALIYAH 00:38

00:38 49-68 H 19 GOOD FT by MAKURAT,AGA
00:38 49-69 H 20 GOOD FT by MAKURAT,AGA
00:38 SUB OUT by MAKURAT,AGA
00:38 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
00:38 SUB IN by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
00:38 SUB IN by MITCHELL,AIYANA

TURNOVER  by BOOKER,MADISON 00:16
00:16 STEAL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

FOUL  by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 00:07
SUB OUT by CUNNINGHAM,BREYA 00:07
SUB IN by OLDACRE,KYLA 00:07

00:07 MISS FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:07 49-70 H 21 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by PRESTON,BRYANNA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:01 51-70 H 19



00:01 FOUL  by MITCHELL,AIYANA
GOOD FT by PRESTON,BRYANNA(fastbreak) 00:01 52-70 H 18

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Vanderbilt
10:00 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,AIYANA
10:00 SUB IN by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH

GOOD LAYUP by SIDBERRY,TEYA(in the paint) 09:54 54-70 H 16
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

09:38 FOUL  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
09:38 TURNOVER  by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH

GOOD LAYUP by PRESTON,BRYANNA(in the paint) 09:24 56-70 H 14
09:01 MISS JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY

REBOUND DEF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 08:51
REBOUND OFF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
GOOD LAYUP by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 08:33 58-70 H 12
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

08:15 MISS 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by BOOKER,MADISON --
MISS JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 08:05

-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
07:42 SUB OUT by DEL ROSARIO,AALYAH
07:42 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,SACHA
07:42 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:42
07:35 58-73 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by GALVAN,AUBREY
07:15 FOUL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

GOOD FT by CRUMP,AALIYAH 07:15 59-73 H 14
GOOD FT by CRUMP,AALIYAH 07:15 60-73 H 13

06:57 TURNOVER  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
FOUL  by BOOKER,MADISON 06:42
TURNOVER  by BOOKER,MADISON 06:42

06:20 MISS JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
MISS LAYUP by PRESTON,BRYANNA(in the paint) 06:13

-- REBOUND DEF by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
06:09 TURNOVER  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE

STEAL  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 06:09
FOUL  by OLDACRE,KYLA 06:05
TURNOVER  by OLDACRE,KYLA 06:05

05:42 60-75 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

05:16 FOUL  by GALVAN,AUBREY
GOOD JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 05:11 62-75 H 13
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

04:59 62-77 H 15
GOOD LAYUP by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE(fastbreak)(in
the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
GOOD JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 04:43 64-77 H 13
ASSIST  by OLDACRE,KYLA --

04:21 MISS 3PTR by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
-- REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,SACHA

04:18 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by OLDACRE,KYLA --
MISS LAYUP by OLDACRE,KYLA(in the paint) 03:58
REBOUND OFF by PRESTON,BRYANNA --
GOOD JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 03:53 66-77 H 11
ASSIST  by PRESTON,BRYANNA --

03:34 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)



-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:32

03:27 TURNOVER  by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
TURNOVER  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 03:15

03:15 STEAL  by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
03:02 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,SACHA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OLDACRE,KYLA --
MISS 3PTR by BOOKER,MADISON 02:54

-- REBOUND DEF by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
FOUL  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 02:38

02:38 66-78 H 12 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
02:38 66-79 H 13 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

MISS 3PTR by CRUMP,AALIYAH 02:21
REBOUND OFF by PRESTON,BRYANNA --
GOOD LAYUP by BOOKER,MADISON(in the paint) 02:15 68-79 H 11
FOUL  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 02:01

01:50 68-82 H 14 GOOD 3PTR by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
GOOD JUMPER by BOOKER,MADISON 01:27 70-82 H 12

01:02 MISS JUMPER by GALVAN,AUBREY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SIDBERRY,TEYA --
MISS 3PTR by SIDBERRY,TEYA 00:50

-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,SACHA
FOUL  by PRESTON,BRYANNA 00:28

00:28 SUB OUT by GALVAN,AUBREY
00:28 SUB OUT by PISSOTT,JUSTINE
00:28 SUB OUT by MWENENTANDA,NDJAKALE
00:28 SUB IN by BROWN,JADA
00:28 SUB IN by BLACK,AVA
00:28 SUB IN by MAKURAT,AGA
00:28 70-83 H 13 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
00:28 70-84 H 14 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

MISS 3PTR by BOOKER,MADISON 00:08
-- REBOUND DEF by BLAKES,MIKAYLA

FOUL  by SIDBERRY,TEYA 00:06
00:06 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,SACHA
00:06 SUB IN by WILSON,TRINITY
00:06 70-85 H 15 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
00:06 70-86 H 16 GOOD FT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
00:06 SUB OUT by BLAKES,MIKAYLA
00:06 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,MONIQUE

MISS JUMPER by PRESTON,BRYANNA 00:01
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --


